Election Summary Report
Taney County General Election
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS2NOV 04

Registered Voters 26980 - Cards Cast 19294 71.51% Num. Re

STRAIGHT PARTY

Totd
Precincts Reporting 22
Times Counted 19294/26980 71.51%
Tota Votes 8217
Democratic Dem 2193 26.69%
Republican Rep 5932 72.19%
Libertarian Lib 75 0.91%
Constitution Con 17 0.21%
PRESIDENT
Totd
Precincts Reporting 22
Times Counted 19295/26980 71.52%
Tota Votes 19252
KERRY/EDWARDS Dem 5585 29.01%
BUSH/CHENEY Rep 13550 70.38%
BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA Lib 50 0.26%
PEROUTKA/BALDWIN Con 35 0.18%
Write-in Votes 32 0.17%
USSENATE
Totd
Precincts Reporting 22
Times Counted 19291/26980 71.50%
Tota Votes 19017
NANCY FARMER Dem 5169 27.18%
CHRISTOPHER BOND Rep 13601 71.52%

KEVIN TULL Lib 140 0.74%



DON GRIFFIN
Write-in Votes

GOVERNOR

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

CLAIRE McCASKILL
MATT BLUNT

JOHN M. SWENSON
ROBERT WELLS
Write-in Votes

LT. GOVERNOR

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

REBECCA COOK
PETER KINDER
MIKE FERGUSON
BRUCE HILLIS
Write-in Votes

SECRETARY OF STATE

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

ROBIN CARNAHAN
CATHERINE L HANAWAY
CHRISTOPHER DAVIS
DONNA IVANOVICH
Write-in Votes

STATE TREASURER

Con

Dem
Rep
Lib
Con

Dem
Rep
Lib
Con

Dem

Lib
Con

107

Total

22
19286/26980
19137

5719
13177
154
79

8

Total

22
19286/26980
18735

6208
12027
379
117

4

Total

22
19286/26980
18806

6321
11855
482
142

6

0.56%
0.00%

71.48%

29.88%
68.86%
0.80%
0.41%
0.04%

71.48%

33.14%
64.20%
2.02%
0.62%
0.02%

71.48%

33.61%
63.04%
2.56%
0.76%
0.03%



Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

MARK POWELL
SARAH STEELMAN
LISA J. EMERSON
CHRISFLUHARTY
Write-in Votes

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JEREMIAH W. NIXON
CHRISBYRD

DAVID R. BROWNING
DAVID FRY

Write-in Votes

USREPDIST 7

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JM NEWBERRY
ROY BLUNT
KEVIN CRAIG
STEVE ALGER
Write-in Votes

USREPDIST 8

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Dem

Lib
Con

Dem
Rep
Lib
Con

Dem
Rep
Lib
Con

Total

22
19286/26980
18587

4665
13361
418
139

4

Total

22
19286/26980
18658

8173
10004
322
156

3

Total

14
14088/20090
13794

3353
10259
130
51

1

Total

13
5203/6890
4967

71.48%

25.10%
71.88%
2.25%
0.75%
0.02%

71.48%

43.80%
53.62%
1.73%
0.84%
0.02%

70.12%

24.31%
74.37%
0.94%
0.37%
0.01%

75.52%



DEAN HENDERSON
JoANN EMERSON

STAN CUFF

LEONARD J. DAVIDSON
Write-in Votes

STATE SENATOR DIST 29

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

RANDALL VAUGHT
LARRY GENE TAYLOR
Write-in Votes

STATE REP DIST 62

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

SAE TUIA

DENNIS WOOD
Write-in Votes

STATE REP DIST 142
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes
RAYMOND WETER

RANDY HUNTER
Write-in Votes

STATE REP DIST 143

Precincts Reporting

Dem

Lib
Con

Dem
Rep

Dem
Rep

Rep
Con

1437
3413

52

Total

22
19278/26980
18311

5489
12811
11

Total

6
7714/9958
7339

1982
5351
6

Total

6
2141/2783
1850

1586
264
0

Total
18

28.93%
68.71%
1.29%
1.05%
0.02%

71.45%

29.98%
69.96%
0.06%

77.47%

27.01%
72.91%
0.08%

76.93%

85.73%
14.27%
0.00%



Times Counted
Tota Votes

MARY ANN MILLER
MAYNARD WALLACE

Write-in Votes

EASTERN COMMISSIONER

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

DON EHRHARDT
DANNY STRAHAN
WILLIAM J. MONDT
Write-in Votes

WESTERN COMMISSIONER

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

(SONNY) L C STACY

RON HERSCHEND
Write-in Votes

SHERIFF
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JMMIE D. RUSSELL
Write-in Votes

ASSESSOR

Precincts Reporting

Rep

Rep

Dem

Rep
Ind

Rep

9423/14239
9010

2722
6280
8

Total

16
9285/13882
9028

2856
5938
224
10

Total

8
9993/13098
9650

3912
5731
7

Total
22

19278/26980

16173

15902
271

Total
22

66.18%

30.21%
69.70%
0.09%

66.89%

31.63%
65.77%
2.48%
0.11%

76.29%

40.54%
59.39%
0.07%

71.45%

98.32%
1.68%



Times Counted
Tota Votes

JAMESE. STRAHAN
Write-in Votes

TREASURER

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

HELEN SOUTEE
Write-in Votes

CORONER

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

RANDALL S. VEST
Write-in Votes

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

BARBARA A. KELLY
CAROL DAVIS
Write-in Votes

CON AMENDMENT #3

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES

Rep
Rep
Rep
Dem
Rep

19278/26980
16053

15940
113

Total

22
19278/26980
15955

15873
82

Total

22
19278/26980
15859

15756
103

Total

22

19278/26980
18279

5875
12385

Total

22
19286/26980
17486

14903

19

71.45%

99.30%
0.70%

71.45%

99.49%
0.51%

71.45%

99.35%
0.65%

71.45%

32.14%
67.76%
0.10%

71.48%

85.23%



YES
NO

MO SUP. JUD. TEITELMAN

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

APPEAL S JUDGE PARRISH

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

APPEALSJUDGE PREWITT

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

APPEALSJUDGE SHRUM

Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

14903
2583

Total

22
19286/26980
15342

9988
5354

Total

22
19278/26980
14967

11295
3672

Total

22
19278/26980
14877

10971
3906

Total

22
19278/26980
14934

11118
3816

85.23%
14.77%

71.48%

65.10%
34.90%

71.45%

75.47%
24.53%

71.45%

73.74%
26.26%

71.45%

74.45%
25.55%
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